PLACE NAME

=

HWOWN

Bob Ross

Tony Green
Jerry Matthews
Pat Kenney
Mitch Cox
Danny Jones
Lyman Fulton
Steve Love
Dwight Scott
Mark Halvorsen
Rick Meade
Jerry Rodeheaver
Oscar Neece
PJ Johnson
Steve Sawyer
Hank Horseman
Chris McWherter
David Garland
Lester Bowman
Bob Pippen
David Shileds
Richard Parker
Mark Finucane
Charles Parker
Kevin Cole
John Black
John Tull

Joe Butt

Tim Schwob
Jeff Andrews
Ronnie Burton
Leonard Martin
Ray Elliott

Mark White

POINTS
146
118

95
90
55
50
50
45
35
35
35
30
25
21
20
18
16
16
155
155
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
10
10
10
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2022 Tri-Cities Amateur Tour
Super Senior Division



